Date: 09/30/2022 10:37:38.0 Docket Sheet Page: 1
MIJR5925
Judge: WILSON JR, JAMES E Case No. 22 OC 00099 1B
Ticket No.
CTN:
CHATTAH, SIGAL By:
—vs-
CEGAVSKE, BARBARA DRSPND By:
Dob: Sex:
Lic: Sid:
KENNEDY, JOHN T DRSPND By:
Dob: Sex:
Lic: sid: Electronically Filed
Platet: Sep 30 2022 10:39 a.m.
Make: .
vons: Aceident : Elizabeth A. Brown
Type: Clerk of Supreme Court
Venue:
Location:
Bond: Set:
CHATTAH, SIGAL PLNTPET Type: Posted:
Charges:
Ct.
Offense Dt: Cvr:
Arrest Dt:
Comments:
Ct.
Offense Dt: Cvr:
Arrest Dt:
Comments:
Sentencing:
No. Filed Action Operator Fine/Cost Due
1 09/29/22 LIMITED REPONSE TO DEFENDANT 1BSBARAJAS 0.00 0.00
KENNEDY'S MOTION TO
DISMISS-ALTERNATIVE MOTION
FOR SUMMARY JUDGMENT
2 09/23/22 DEFENDANT JOHN T. KENNEDYS 1BCCOOPER 0.00 0.00
MOTION TO DISMISS ALTERNATIVE
MOTION FOR SUMMARY JUDGMENT
3 09/09/22 NOTICE OF ENTRY OF ORDER 1BVANESSA 0.00 0.00
DENYING RENEWED APPLICATION
FOR TEMPORARY RESTRAINING
ORDER AND MOTION FOR
PRELIMINARY INJUNCTION AND
RELATED RELIEF
4 09/08/22 HEARING HELD: 1BVANESSA 0.00 0.00
The following event: STATUS
CHECK scheduled for
09/06/2022 at 1:30 pm has
been resulted as follows:
Result: HEARING HELD
Judge: WILSON JR, JAMES E
Location: DEPT II
5 09/07/22 NOTICE OF DEFICIENY IN NOTICE 1BSBARAJAS 0.00 0.00
OF APPEAL
6 09/07/22 CREDIT CARD PROCESSING FEE 1BSBARAJAS 2.50 0.00
Receipt: 76084 Date:
09/07/2022
7 09/07/22 PLAINTIFF'S NOTICE OF APPEAL 1BSBARAJAS 24.00 0.00
Receipt: 76084 Date:
09/07/2022
8 09/07/22 NOTICE OF ENTRY OF ORDER 1BSBARAJAS 0.00 0.00
9 09/07/22 ORDER DENYING RENEWED 1BSBARAJAS 0.00 0.00
APPLICATION FOR TEMPORARY
RESTRAINING ORDER AND MOTION
FOR PRELIMINARY INJUCTION AND
RELATED RELIEF
10 09/06/22 SUPPLEMENTAL RESPONSE TO 1BVANESSA 0.00 0.00

PLAINTIFF'S RENEWED

APPLICATION FOR TEMPORARY
RESTRAINING ORDER AND MOTION
FOR PRELIMINARY INJUNCTION
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09/06/22

09/06/22

09/06/22

09/02/22

09/01/22

08/31/22

08/30/22

08/30/22

08/30/22

08/30/22

08/26/22

08/26/22

08/26/22

08/26/22

08/24/22

08/24/22

NOTICE OF APPEARANCE 1BSBARAJAS 0.00

PLAINTIFF'S REPLY TO REPSONSE
TO APPLICATION FOR TEMPORARY
RESTRIAING ORDER AND MOTION

FOR PRELIMINARY INJUCTION AND

1BSBARAJAS 0.00

RELATED RELIEF

TELEPHONE DATE MEMO

HEARING HELD:

The following event: STATUS

CHECK scheduled for
09/01/2022 at 4:00 pm has
been resulted as follows:

Result: HEARING HELD
Judge: WILSON JR, JAMES E
Location: DEPT II
TELEPHONE DATE MEMO

RESPONSE TO PLAINTIFFS'S
RENEWED APPLICATION FOR

TEMPORARY RESTRAINING ORDER

AND MOTION FOR PRELIMINARY

INJUCTION AND RELATED RELIEF

REQUEST FOR SUBMISSION

PLAINTIFF'S RENEWED
APPLICATION FOR TEMPORARY

RESTRAINING ORDER AND MOTION

FOR PRELIMINARY INJUNCTION
AND RELATED RELIEF

ACCEPTANCE OF SERVICE

ADD'L SUMMONS

FILE RETURNED AFTER
SUBMISSION - ORDER ENTERED

1BSBARAJAS

1BVANESSA

1BSBARAJAS

1BSBARAJAS

1BCCOOPER

1BCCOOPER

1BCCOOPER

1BCCOOPER

1BCCOOPER

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

ORDER DECLINING TO CONSIDER
ISSUING A TEMPORARY
RESTRAINING ORDER OR
PRELIMINARY INJUNCTION UNTIL
APPLICANT COMPLIES WITH THE
NRCP 65 NOTICE REQUIREMENTS

1BCCOOPER 0.00

REQUEST FOR SUBMISSION 1BPETERSON 0.00

PLAINTIFF'S APPLICATION FOR
TEMPORARY RESTRAINING ORDER
AND MOTION FOR PRELIMINARY

INJUCTION AND RELATED RELIEF

1BPETERSON 0.00

ISSUING SUMMONS AND
ADDITIONAL SUMMONS

1BPETERSON 0.00

COMPLAINT Receipt: 75924 1BPETERSON 265.00

Date: 08/25/2022

Total: 291.50

Totals By: COST 291.50
INFORMATION 0.00
*** End of Report ***



