Date: 09/30/2022 10:37:38.0 Docket Sheet Page: 1 MIJR5925

Judge: WILSON JR, JAMES E Case No. 22 OC 00099 1B

Ticket No.

Set:

CTN:

Bond:

CHATTAH, SIGAL By: -vs-

DRSPND CEGAVSKE, BARBARA By:

Dob: Sex: Lic: Sid:

KENNEDY, JOHN T DRSPND By:

Dob: Sex:

Lic: Sid:

Plate#: Make:

Year: Accident:

Type: Venue:

Location:

CHATTAH, SIGAL PLNTPET Type: Posted:

Charges:

Ct.

Ct. Offense Dt:

Arrest Dt: Comments:

Cvr:

Offense Dt:

Arrest Dt: Comments:

Cvr:

FOR PRELIMINARY INJUNCTION

Sentencing:

No.	Filed	Action	Operator	Fine/Cost	Due
1	09/29/22	LIMITED REPONSE TO DEFENDANT KENNEDY'S MOTION TO DISMISS-ALTERNATIVE MOTION FOR SUMMARY JUDGMENT	1BSBARAJAS	0.00	0.00
2	09/23/22	DEFENDANT JOHN T. KENNEDYS MOTION TO DISMISS ALTERNATIVE MOTION FOR SUMMARY JUDGMENT	1BCCOOPER	0.00	0.00
3	09/09/22	NOTICE OF ENTRY OF ORDER DENYING RENEWED APPLICATION FOR TEMPORARY RESTRAINING ORDER AND MOTION FOR PRELIMINARY INJUNCTION AND RELATED RELIEF	1BVANESSA	0.00	0.00
4	09/08/22	HEARING HELD: The following event: STATUS CHECK scheduled for 09/06/2022 at 1:30 pm has been resulted as follows:	1BVANESSA	0.00	0.00
		Result: HEARING HELD Judge: WILSON JR, JAMES E Location: DEPT II			
5	09/07/22	NOTICE OF DEFICIENY IN NOTICE OF APPEAL	1BSBARAJAS	0.00	0.00
6	09/07/22	CREDIT CARD PROCESSING FEE Receipt: 76084 Date: 09/07/2022	1BSBARAJAS	2.50	0.00
7	09/07/22	PLAINTIFF'S NOTICE OF APPEAL Receipt: 76084 Date: 09/07/2022	1BSBARAJAS	24.00	0.00
3	09/07/22	NOTICE OF ENTRY OF ORDER	1BSBARAJAS	0.00	0.00
9	09/07/22	ORDER DENYING RENEWED APPLICATION FOR TEMPORARY RESTRAINING ORDER AND MOTION FOR PRELIMINARY INJUCTION AND RELATED RELIEF	1BSBARAJAS	0.00	0.00
10	09/06/22	SUPPLEMENTAL RESPONSE TO PLAINTIFF'S RENEWED APPLICATION FOR TEMPORARY RESTRAINING ORDER AND MOTION	1BVANESSA	0.00 D o	0.00 ocket 85302

Electronically Filed Sep 30 2022 10:39 a.m. Elizabeth A. Brown Clerk of Supreme Court

Date: 09/30/2022 10:37:38.0 MIJR5925

AND RELATED RELEIF

Docket Sheet

Page: 2

No -	Filed	Action	Operator	Fine/Cost	Due
1	09/06/22	NOTICE OF APPEARANCE	1BSBARAJAS	0.00	0.00
2	09/06/22	PLAINTIFF'S REPLY TO REPSONSE TO APPLICATION FOR TEMPORARY RESTRIAING ORDER AND MOTION FOR PRELIMINARY INJUCTION AND RELATED RELIEF	1BSBARAJAS	0.00	0.00
3	09/06/22	TELEPHONE DATE MEMO	1BSBARAJAS	0.00	0.00
L 4	09/02/22	HEARING HELD: The following event: STATUS CHECK scheduled for 09/01/2022 at 4:00 pm has been resulted as follows:	1BVANESSA	0.00	0.00
		Result: HEARING HELD Judge: WILSON JR, JAMES E Location: DEPT II			
5	09/01/22	TELEPHONE DATE MEMO	1BSBARAJAS	0.00	0.00
. 6	08/31/22	RESPONSE TO PLAINTIFFS'S RENEWED APPLICATION FOR TEMPORARY RESTRAINING ORDER AND MOTION FOR PRELIMINARY INJUCTION AND RELATED RELIEF	1BSBARAJAS	0.00	0.00
7	08/30/22	REQUEST FOR SUBMISSION	1BCCOOPER	0.00	0.00
8	08/30/22	PLAINTIFF'S RENEWED APPLICATION FOR TEMPORARY RESTRAINING ORDER AND MOTION FOR PRELIMINARY INJUNCTION AND RELATED RELIEF	1BCCOOPER	0.00	0.00
9	08/30/22	ACCEPTANCE OF SERVICE	1BCCOOPER	0.00	0.00
0	08/30/22	ADD'L SUMMONS	1BCCOOPER	0.00	0.00
1	08/26/22	FILE RETURNED AFTER SUBMISSION - ORDER ENTERED	1BCCOOPER	0.00	0.00
2.2	08/26/22	ORDER DECLINING TO CONSIDER ISSUING A TEMPORARY RESTRAINING ORDER OR PRELIMINARY INJUNCTION UNTIL APPLICANT COMPLIES WITH THE NRCP 65 NOTICE REQUIREMENTS	1BCCOOPER	0.00	0.00
3	08/26/22	REQUEST FOR SUBMISSION	1BPETERSON	0.00	0.00
4	08/26/22	PLAINTIFF'S APPLICATION FOR TEMPORARY RESTRAINING ORDER AND MOTION FOR PRELIMINARY INJUCTION AND RELATED RELIEF	1BPETERSON	0.00	0.00
5	08/24/22	ISSUING SUMMONS AND ADDITIONAL SUMMONS	1BPETERSON	0.00	0.00
6	08/24/22	COMPLAINT Receipt: 75924 Date: 08/25/2022	1BPETERSON	265.00	0.00
			Total:	291.50	0.00
		Totals By: COST INFORM *** End of Repor	291.50	0.00	